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Population Trend

Population Pyramid (2021)

Lakeside Park was established as the Town of Lakeside Park in 1930. While Lakeside Park is mostly residential, there 
are four businesses, five churches, and a federal post office. Today, Lakeside Park includes about 530 acres and 14 
subdivisions for residents.

Population

Total PopulationTotal Population

Average Household Size

20202020
2,841

 
2.23

20102010
2,691 

 
2.28

Land Area (2021)
Total (acres)Total (acres)
Persons Per AcrePersons Per Acre

507.78 
5.59

Housing
	
Total Housing UnitsTotal Housing Units

Vacant UnitsVacant Units

Occupied UnitsOccupied Units

20202020
1,330 

57

1,273

20102010
1,290 

 
109

1,181

Housing Units (2021)

Sources:
U.S. Census Bureau | datacommons.org |  http://www.cityoflakesidepark.com/

% Change% Change
5.57% 

 
-2.19%

% Change % Change 
3.10% 

  
-47.71% 

 
7.79%

Cincinnati MSA

Kentucky

Total PopulationTotal Population
20202020

2,256,884
20102010

2,130,151
% Change % Change 

5.95% 

Total PopulationTotal Population
20202020

4,505,836
20102010

4,339,367
% Change% Change

3.84% 
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Diversity
Population Percent of Population

Total Population 2,841 100.00%
Hispanic or Latino 76 2.68%
White 2,525 88.88%
Black or African American Alone 113 3.98%
American Indian  
and Alaska Native Alone 5 0.18%

Asian Alone 17 0.60%

Native Hawaiian and Other Pacific 
Islander Alone 7 0.25%

Some Other Race Alone 6 0.21%
Population of Two or More Races 85 2.99%
Population of Three or More Races 7 0.25%

Land Area (2021)
Total (acres)Total (acres)
Persons Per AcrePersons Per Acre

507.78 
5.59

Sources:
U.S. Census Bureau | datacommons.org | http://www.cityoflakesidepark.com/
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